
Larson Middle School  
Extracurricular List: 2018-19 School Year 
 

 
Club  Sponsor/Coach Email Address 

Art Club Ms. Veronica Krozek vkrozek@troy.k12.mi.us 

Breakfast & Books Club 
Ms. Cindy Christiansen 
Ms. Michelle Ulewicz 

cchristiansen@troy.k12.mi.us 
mulewicz@troy.k12.mi.us  

Chess Club Mr. Ajiesh George ajieshgeorge@yahoo.com  

Craft Club Ms. Fisher, Ms. Garver, Ms. Stanley afisher@troy.k12.mi.us 

Crosswalk Club Mr. Crecelius, Ms. Menko, Mr. Tull screcelius@troy.k12.mi.us 

Destination Imagination Ms. Danielle Clippard daniclipp@gmail.com  
Diversity Club Mr. Paul Sandy psandy@troy.k12.mi.us 

French Club Ms. Ashley Laitinen alaitinen@troy.k12.mi.us  

Future Problem Solvers Ms. Ami Shah Sashah7@gmail.com  

Green Team 
Ms. Lauren Field  
Ms. Abbie Stys 

lfield@troy.k12.mi.us 
astys@troy.k12.mi.su 

Homework Help Club 

Ms. Candy Murtagh (Mondays) 
Ms. Mary Kirby (Tuesdays) 
Ms. Kym Stepp (Wednesdays) 
Ms. DeAnn Quilliams (Thursdays) 

cmurtagh@troy.k12.mi.us 
mkirby@troy.k12.mi.us 
kstepp@troy.k12.mi.us 
dquilliams@troy.k12.mi.us 

Life Skills Club Ms. Sarah Condne  scondne@troy.k12.mi.us 
Math Club Ms. Shelley McHugh smchugh@troy.k12.mi.us 

Musical Club Ms. Katy Stanley kstanley@troy.k12.mi.us 

Quiz Bowl Ms. Shelley McHugh smchugh@troy.k12.mi.us  
Robotics Club Ms. Danielle Clippard daniclipp@gmail.com  

Science Fair Club Mr. Michael Egan defan@troy.k12.mi.us 
Science Olympiad Club  Mr. Michael Egan degan@troy.k12.mi.us  

STRONG Club  Mr. Charlie Tull ctull@troy.k12.mi.us  

Student Council 
Mr. Todd Heugh 
Mr. Oliver Helfrich 

theugh@troy.k12.mi.us 
jhelfrich@troy.k12.mi.us 

Talent Show 
Ms. Mary Kirby 
Ms. Jen Rogers 
Ms. Lea Lalla 

mkirby@troy.k12.mi.us  
jrogers@troy.k12.mi.us  
llalla@troy.k12.mi.us  

Yearbook Club Ms. Shelley McHugh smchugh@troy.k12.mi.us 
 

• Students must pay club fee ($50 for 18-19 school year) via PaySchools, which covers membership in all 
clubs and intramural athletics for the entire year. 

• For more detailed information, including specific meeting times, please email the sponsor/coach. 
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Larson Middle School  
Extracurricular List: 2018-19 School Year 
 

 

Intramural Athletics Coaches Email Address 
IM Cheerleading (Fall) Ms. Sharonda Carroll  SharondaCarroll2003@gmail.com  

IM Cross Country (Fall) **  Mr. Scott Crecelius screcelius@troy.k12.mi.us  

IM Flag Football (Fall) 
Mr. Mike Thompson 
Ms. Mary Kirby 

mthompson@troy.k12.mi.us  
mkirby@troy.k12.mi.us   

IM Girls Basketball (Fall) 
Ms. Katie Grabowski 
Ms. Lauren Brown 

kgrabowski@troy.k12.mi.us  
lbrown@troy.k12.mi.us  

IM Boys Basketball (Winter) 
Mr. Jason Fawcett 
Mr. Paul Sandy 

jfawcett@troy.k12.mi.us 
psandy@troy.k12.mi.us  

IM Wrestling (Winter) ** 
Mr. Thomas Keyes    
Mr. Devin Brewster                 

248-703-3099 
248-404-8688 

IM Volleyball (Winter) 
Mr. Trevor Potts 
Mr. Charlie Tull 

tpotts@troy.k12.mi.us  
ctull@troy.k12.mi.us  

IM Tennis (Spring) Mr. Jason Fawcett Jfawcett@troy.k12.mi.us  

IM Track (Spring) 
Mrs. Jen Lee 
Mrs. Michelle Ulewicz 

jlee@troy.k12.mi.us 
mulewicz@troy.k12.mi.us  

 
• Students must pay club fee ($50 for 18-19 school year) via PaySchools, which covers membership in all 

clubs and intramural athletics for the entire year. 

• For more detailed information, including specific meeting times, please email the sponsor/coach. 

• Items marked with (**) require a current physical form for participation. 
 

Interscholastic Athletics Coaches Email Address 

8th Grade Football (Fall)  ** 
Mr. Mark Hayes 
Mr. Brad Morton 

mchayes@troy.k12.mi.us 
bmorton@troy.k12.mi.us  

6th&7th Grade Football (Fall) ** 
Mr. Gary Koskinen 
Mr. Rob Holder 

gkoskinen@troy.k12.mi.us  
rholder@troy.k12.mi.us  

7th Girls Basketball (Fall) ** Mr. Oliver Helfrich jhelfrich@troy.k12.mi.us  

8th Girls Basketball (Fall) ** Mrs. Andrea Garavanta agaravanta@troy.k12.mi.us  

Cheerleading (Fall, Winter) ** 
Ms. Sharonda Carroll 
Ms. Amber DeBlauwe 

SharondaCarroll2003@gmail.com 
amberdeblauwe@gmail.com  

7th Boys Basketball (Winter) ** TBD  
8th Boys Basketball (Winter) ** Mr. Ron Shoquist rshoquist@troy.k12.mi.us 

7th Girls Volleyball (Winter) ** Mrs. Carol Rexer crexer@troy.k12.mi.us 
8th Girls Volleyball (Winter) ** Mr. Jeff Williams jwilliams@troy.k12.mi.us  

Boys Track (Spring) ** 
Mr. Scott Crecelius 
Mr. Charlie Tull 

screcelius@troy.k12.mi.us    
ctull@troy.k12.mi.us  

Girls Track (Spring) ** 
Ms. Carol Rexer 
Ms. Nancy Stone 

crexer@troy.k12.mi.us 
nstone@troy.k12.mi.us  

 
• Students must pay sports participation fee ($75/sport for 18-19 school year) via PaySchools.  

• For more detailed information, including specific tryout/practice times, please email the sponsor/coach. 

• All interscholastic activities require a current physical on file for participation. 
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